S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

OF 100 MM MAY POSE AN EYE HAZARD.
MaxTester-715B Last-Mile OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
M1 = Last-mile OTDR, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 m)
M2 = Last-mile OTDR, 1310/1550 nm and1625 nm live port (9/125 m)
M3 = Last-mile OTDR, 1310/1550/1625 nm (9/125 m)
OTDR software options
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables the iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-connectors = See note below
Connectivity
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
2008
MAX-715B-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-715B-M1-Oi-EA-EUI-91-RF-VPM2X-FOA-22-FP430B-APC-SRC
Software options
00 = Without any software option
SRC = Source through OTDR port
Inspection probe base tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection probe model b
FP410B =  Digital video inspection probe
Triple magnification
FP420B =  Analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B =  Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Connector adapter c
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Notes
a. Available if inspection probe is seclected.
b. Includes ConnectorMax2 software.
c. Available if power meter is selected.
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors. These connectors generate lower reflectance, which is a critical
parameter that affects performance, particularly in dead zones. APC connectors provide better performance than UPC connectors, thereby improving